
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Mini 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

121 

109 

3 

27 

Name 

Christian Sanguinetti 

Harrison Jeffery 

Yutaka Sonoda 

Devin Bidegain 

Points 

204 

179 

159 

144 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

8 

Diff 

3.281 

12.104 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:16.003 

13:19.284 

13:28.107 

6:43.901 

Best Tm 

49.466 

49.551 

49.782 

49.817 

In Lap 

10 

14 

2 

7 

SubClass Comment 

jump start - 3 sec 
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Supannee & Kelly 
Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #05 
05 Rotax Mini 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:11:08 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/7/2024 20:20 


